
Houaton Tidelanders Roster July 12, 2006

LastName FirstName Nickname SpouseFirst Address1 City ST ZipPC Email HomePhone WorkPhone Fax Part
Aadsen Ronald Ron Lori 15811 River Birch Way Houston TX 77059-4075 ron-aadsen@ghg.net 281-480-7316 281-282-6997 Tenor
Arce Armand Teri 7325 Breckenridge Drive Plano TX 75025-2627 aoarce@yahoo.com 282-471-7675 713-631-4140 713-631-4140 Lead
Arce David 12736 Huntingwick Dr Houston TX 77024 daarce@wt.net 832-651-7675 713-466-2943 Bari
Armosky William Bill Marianne 3823 Golden Lake Dr Kingwood TX 77345 warmosky@kingwoodcable.net 281-361-5208 713-515-2588 281-361-4746 Bass
Bain James Jay Bobbie 2902 Dewberry Pasadena TX 77502 jbain@academicplanet.com 713-946-3855 713-941-4206 713-943-2298 Lead
Bain Richard Rich 1118 Nantucket Houston TX 77057 rbain39@hotmail.com 713-781-1277 Lead
Barber Bruce Linda 18814 Flaghorne Ct. Tomball TX 77377 bb@myself.com 281-351-5873 281-357-1012 Lead
Bean Clarke Clarke Adrienne 3351 Dew Point Lane Sugar Land TX 77479 allbean@cox.net 281-313-5551 832-854-4540 281-287-5333 Bari
Berquist Jeffry Susan 1509 Henderson Street Lufkin TX 75904 jab-sdb@consolidated.com 936-634-8304 936-633-4600 Tenor
Berry Rayburn 950 Echo Ln Ste 360 Houston TX 77024-2750 rberry@givensjohnston.com 713-558-3368 713-932-1540 713-932-1542  
Bock Nicholas 25526 Friar Lake Lane Spring TX 77373-3104 dwbock@swbell.net 281-528-9340 Bass
Bowers Richard Rick Elizabeth 15007 Gladebrook Dr Houston TX 77068-2303 rickbowers@houston.rr.com 281-444-7979 713-460-2233 713-460-2050 Lead
Brandenburg Craig Craig 2347 Wroxton Rd Houston TX 77005 brandesc77@yahoo.com 832-563-6075 713-696-2900 713-696-2904 Bass
Branscomb Jr Albert Al 4106 Plumtree Ln Seabrook TX 77586-4008 albert.l.branscomb@usa-spaceops.com 281-474-2471 281-282-4383 Bass
Brower Rick 104 E 26th Houston TX 77008 rick@thegraphictouch.com 281-330-5161 281-330-5161 Bass
Brown W. Robert Bob Judy 2365 Bolsover St Houston TX 77005-2649 wrobertb@aol.com 713-529-9922 713-529-0102 Bari
Buckner William Bill Martha 1946 S First St Conroe TX 77301-5125 thebuckners@consolidated.net 936-756-6265 713-301-0269 Bass
Buddy Robert Bob 12406 Aste Lane Houston TX 77065-2315 rbuddy@houston.rr.com 281-469-7749 281-469-7749 Bari
Bump Douglas Douglas Wren 770 Seacliff Houston TX 77062 douglas.bump@hccs.edu 281-488-2465 713-718-7156 Bari
Burnett Thomas Tom Janet 6523 Hayden Dr Magnolia TX 77354-3170 tmburnett@earthlink.net 713-934-8021 281-443-3300 281-443-3311 Bari
Calvert William Bill Marion 1111 Rhine Ln Houston TX 77090-2517 calvertwm@earthlink.net 281-444-5251 281-444-5251 Bass
Casey Jim Glenda 239 Oakwood Drive Denison TX 75020 Holymoly1@aol.com 903-465-1537 903-465-8548 Lead
Cauthron Paul Helen 12410 Exbury Court Tomball TX 77377 paul@cauthron.com 281-655-8933 281-251-2818 Bari
Cavanaugh John John Emily 2004 Springlake Drive Lufkin TX 75901 jeee4@netzero.com 936-824-3631 936-639-1941 Bass
Chandler George George Patricia P.O. Box 16943 Sugar Land TX 77496 1grc@consolidated.net 281-202-9179 713-569-5023 979-793-6933 Tenor
Cherry Charles Chuck Jeannette 17510 Muzzle Loader Way Monument CO 80132-7417 chuck.cherry@engelhard.com 281-414-6381 719-488-8861 719-488-8862 Bari
Chuska Richard Dick Arlene 75 Bent Tree Lane Montgomery TX 77356-8227 achuska@msn.com 936-449-6152 Bari
Clipman III William Bill 112 April Wind South Montgomery TX 77356 billybob66@juno.com 936-588-5204 Lead
Collier William Will Karen 1610 Lodge Falls Ct Kingwood TX 77345-1881 willco@kingwoodcable.net 281-360-4358 281-913-7235 Bass
Coon Steve Donna PO Box 1166 Crosby TX 77532-1166 coonins@houston.rr.com 281-359-8085 281-328-4209 Tenor
Corman Blaine Blaine Jan 4302 Danek Rd Crosby TX 77532-7158 281-421-5866 Bass
Daily Joseph Joe Judy 66 N Linton Ridge Cir The Woodlands TX 77382 jdaily2@houston.rr.com 281-367-2802 281-872-2193 281-872-2122 Lead
Day Ronald Ron Fiona 24039 Northshire Ln Katy TX 77494 ronaldday@hotmail.com 281-392-1047 281-366-6345 281-366-0900 Lead
Dennis Larry Vickie 6511 Rustling Timbers Ln. Spring TX 77379 lvdennis@sbcglobal.net 281-251-7464 281-591-4339 Bass
Devine John John Sherry 18118 Mountfield Drive Houston TX 77084 devines4@aol.com 281-463-1081 Lead
Digges Alan 8650 McDade Houston TX 77080 713-984-0754 Lead
Digges Roy Deborah 8650 Mc Dade Houston TX 77080 istnote@swbell.net 713-984-0754 713-419-8960 Bari
Dove Richard Betty 6707 Wimbledon Estates Dr Spring TX 77379-7648 rdove007@sbcglobal.net 281-370-8287 281-370-8287 Lead
Draper Wayne Mary 1702 Bowline Rd Houston TX 77062-4536 wldraper@swbell.net 281-488-2586 281-488-0485 Bass
Driesner Stefan Jeanette 10119 Bayou Manor Ln Houston TX 77064-5123 713-787-5186 713-274-2057 713-274-4145  
Edwards Henry Hank Marie 6412 Sewanee Houston TX 77005 hememail@aol.com 713-667-4712 713-667-4940 Lead
Engelbrecht Irvin Irv Peggy 116 Hilltop Loop Lufkin TX 75904-9445 otto@consolidated.net 936-632-1990 936-634-4403 936-639-3879 Lead
Erickson Lloyd Lorraine 1609 Capstan Rd Houston TX 77062-4519 lloyd@flash.net 281-488-5873 Bari
Ewing David Dave 6010 Hansford Lane Sugar Land TX 77479-5072 ewingdj@yahoo.com 281-565-1884 281-565-1884 281-565-1921 Bari
Fenton, Jr James Jim Pat 9272 Escondido Dr Willis TX 77318-6615 jkfentonjr@excite.com 936-856-1567 281-923-6757 Bass
Fly Larry Gay 2620 Christopher Square Galveston TX 77551-5931 slflyjr@sbcglobal.net 409-741-8085 713-582-1604 409-741-8085 Lead
Freyer Ted Nancy 5503 Pine Arbor Dr Houston TX 77066-2432 t_freyer@swbell.net 713-893-7405 713-871-0500 713-871-0580 Bari
Frye Dave Sarah 17906 Russwood Ct Spring TX 77379 Note-oriety@houston.rr.com 281-370-8427 281-654-5118 281-654-5766 Tenor
Galegar James Jim Janet 4306 Echo Falls Dr Kingwood TX 77345 galegar@earthlink.net 281-913-1842 281-913-1842 Lead
Gartman Tommy JoNell 2627 Anniston Dr Houston TX 77080-3810 seanatural@houston.rr.com 713-460-0804 713-744-4113 713-939-8675 Bass
Gay Martin Marty Nelda 7223 Windwood Ct Sugar Land TX 77479-6336 magay1@gmail.com 281-937-9211 281-937-9211 Bass
Graham James Jim Linda 2803 Trail Lodge Dr. Kingwood TX 77339-2518 jroycegraham@earthlink.net 281-358-4348 Lead
Grear Joe Janice 8506 Oakhaven Rd La Porte TX 77571-3644 Greajl@juno.com 281-479-7648 Bass
Gregg Dennis Joyce 814 Soboda Ct Houston TX 77079 DEGreggHou@aol.com 281-556-0454 713-502-6139 281-556-0454 Lead
Griffith Marlin Grif PO Box 30271 Houston TX 77249-0271 mgriff0528@aol.com 713-869-8939 713-869-8939 713-869-8939 Tenor
Guthrie Martin Rachel 3016 Tangley Road Houston TX 77005 mlguthrie@gmail.com 832-778-9802 832-577-4317 Bari
Hairston Brent 3009 Hummingbird Cir Bryan TX 77807-3224 HBRENT@juno.com 979-823-7313 979-779-9010 Bari
Halcarz Jim Hawk Nancy 8759 River Wind Dr Sugar Land TX 77479 jhalcarz@houston.rr.com 281-343-1569 281-343-1569 Bass
Hammond John Johnny Norma 5017 Imperial Bellaire TX 77401-2309 713-667-0582 713-667-5946 713-677-5946 Lead
Hasbrook, Jr Peter Pete Annette 107 Driftwood Dr Taylor Lk Vlg TX 77586-4701 petehasbrook@pdq.net 281-326-3903 281-483-0768 Bari
Hawks Joel 7202 Autumn Grove Drive Houston TX 77072 jhawks@houston.rr.com 281-495-7845 713-821-4547 713-821-3827 Lead
Herdman Ronald Ron Virginia 14555 Broadgreen Dr Houston TX 77079-6505 rherdman@houston.rr.com 281-497-3859 Tenor
Holcomb James Jim LaVonne 1346 Remington Crest Dr Houston TX 77094-2936 jrhwlh@msn.com 281-647-0236 Lead
Horrigan Brian Liz 34 Lightwood Trace Spring TX 77382 bhorrigan@houston.rr.com 936-321-0226 281-734-9786 Lead
Hughes Brent Kim 13119 Park Forest Trail Cypress TX 77429 Hughessys@aol.com 281-304-0435 281-373-2244 281-373-2244 Lead
Hussenoeder Stefan 14303 Ragus Lake Dr Sugar Land TX 77478-2406 713-426-2549 281-654-8737 713-431-6333 Lead
Jochetz Calvin Cal Sandra 7619 Post Bridge Spring TX 77389 cjsj@sbcglobal.net 281-255-3047 281-367-2090 Lead
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Jones Alvie Al Nancy 427 W. Castle Harbour Friendswood TX 77546 alnnancy@houston.rr.com 281-482-8634 713-960-9215 713-622-1937 Bass
Jones Jeffrey Jeff 2707 Lighthouse Dr Houston TX 77058 jeffrey.a.jones@nasa.gov 281-333-2299 281-483-4418 281-483-2224 Bass
Kaiser Kevin Kevin Sue 1301 Brian Wood Dr Cedar Park TX 78613 kevink@swbell.net 512-585-7750 713-513-2520 Bass
Kang David Jennifer 6807 Coral Ridge Rd Houston TX 77069-3101 DAVEKS2F@YAHOO.COM 281-587-9496 713-770-5139 Lead
Kauffman Keith April 2979 Plymouth Court Powell OH 43065 kjk@ev1.net 614-889-0966 614-485-3103 614-485-0819 Bari
Keil Conrad Connie Kathy 13850 N. Bowcreek Springs Place Tucson AZ 85755-5725 ckeil@comcast.net 520-219-8575 Tenor
Klingensmith Leon Joyce 7318 Blenheim Palace Lane Houston TX 77095 lklingensmith@houston.rr.com 281-856-2823 281-856-3080 281-856-3747 Bass
Kuebler George George Nancy 7218 Welshwood Lane Sugarland TX 77479 gkuebler@houston.rr.com 281-343-5474 Bass
La Fon Robert Bob Macie 826 Halewood Dr Houston TX 77062-3303 rwlafon@aol.com 281-488-6533 Bass
Lauck John 1015 Joyce St Houston TX 77009-2029 713-692-3109 713-805-9871  
Leggett Michael 13019 Perthshire Houston TX 77079 leggett_michael@yahoo.com 832-567-8062 281-557-0555 281-557-3365 Bari
Littlefield Robert Bob Grace 17138 Kiowa River Lane Houston TX 77095 rjlit@yahoo.com 281-256-2277 281-897-4248 281-517-2096 Lead
Logsdon Gary Linda 1025 CR 139 Alvin TX 77511 gwlogsdon@r2rconnect.net 281-331-0001 281-331-0001 Bass
Lunden Kingsley K C 18128 Bal Harbour Dr Houston TX 77058-4310 kclunden@flash.net 281-333-0446 281-366-2403 281-366-7024 Lead
Massey Robert Bob Tish 9140 Jamaica Beach Galveston TX 77554 bobmassey@houston.rr.com 409-737-4530 409-750-1242 Bass
McCulley Lowell Marilyn 1314 Frontier Ln Friendswood TX 77546-5234 lowmar@iowatelecom.net 281-996-8794 281-770-4463 Bari
McDaniel R. Keith Keith Patricia 3503 Hampton Dr Missouri City TX 77459-3038 kmcdanie@gmail.com 281-261-0854 Lead
McIntire Bill Ann 6903 Shady Ln Sugar Land TX 77479-6017 Bill.McIntire@Earthlink.Net 281-343-9391 281-415-1147 281-343-9391 Bari
McKinley David Marie 15813 Telge Rd Cypress TX 77429 david.mckinley@mail.com 281-351-1971 713-271-2700 713-271-2715 Lead
McWhorter Jr William Bill Shirley 2005 Sheffield Dr Nacogdoches TX 75965-3138 bmcatty@cox-internet.com 936-564-6624 936-564-2676 936-564-6455 Bari
Mealey Matthew Matt Jeanne 18611 Mellowgrove Ln Spring TX 77379-4091 mattmealey@yahoo.com 281-655-5010 281-871-5584 281-871-5432 Bari
Mendell John John 205 Lazy Hollow League City TX 77573 john@mendell.org 281-554-7149 Lead
Morefield Roger Roger Eugenia 2305 Broadlawn Dr Houston TX 77058 rdmeam@gmail.com 281-960-5780 713-525-2121 713-525-2110 Lead
Moring William Bill Gwen 6131 Birchmont Dr Houston TX 77092-2323 bill.moring@juno.com 713-682-1984 713-682-1984 Tenor
Morris David Diana 606 E. Lambuth Lane Deer Park TX 77536 dam1059@netzero.net 281-479-6006 Bass
Myers Philip Phil Lori 17915 Valley Knoll Dr Houston TX 77084 pmyers@davidtaylor.com 281-463-3784 713-270-3530 713-777-1814 Bari
O'Neal Brent Brent Brenda 38111 Wildwood Point Magnolia TX 77354 boneal1@houston.rr.com 281-356-1790 936-271-1110 Bari
Pearson Tom 7615 Pagewood Ln Houston TX 77063-6215 tpearson@wt.net 713-781-4953 713-774-7300 Bass
Pinkall Jason Laura 4328 Jane St Bellaire TX 77401-4606 jpinkall@velaw.com 832-778-9324 713-758-4570 713-615-5960 Bari
Poole Troy Sandy 24602 Long Trail Ln Huffman TX 77336-2839 TPOOBS@aol.com 281-324-1187 713-675-2544 Lead
Prentice Gary Michele 4866 Lazy Timbers Drive Humble TX 77346 gprenti@houston.rr.com 281-812-8475 713-628-2864 Bass
Price Wade Sarah 10019 Autumn Harvest Dr Houston TX 77064-4307 wprice@eprod.com 281-469-5149 713-803-4027 713-803-4033 Bass
Prichard Roy 3417 Park Wick Lane Deer Park TX 77536 Roy.G.Prichard@uth.tmc.edu 281-930-9505 713-500-5518 Tenor
Rensi Randolph Randy 5819 Spruce Forest Drive Houston TX 77092 randy.rensi@ieee.org 713-956-9931 713-802-9944 713-802-9603 Bass
Riha Timothy Terrell 3521 Foster School Rd Rosenberg TX 77471 triha62@consolidated.net 979-793-3826 713-875-2649 979-793-5521 Tenor
Rojas-Ayala Francisco Alex Maria 2808 Grants Lake Blvd Unit 603 Sugar Land TX 77479-1346 rojas_ayala@hotmail.com 281-313-2911 832-731-1389 281-313-2913 Tenor
Running Norman Norm Mary 28733 Waikiki Ln Montgomery TX 77356 nmrunning@cebridge.net 936-447-1199 936-709-7300 Tenor
Scott David Dave Deborah 3003 Prairie Place Sugar Land TX 77479-2240 david.scott2@earthlink.net 281-980-9647 281-291-1613 281-291-1782 Bari
Scott William Bill Mary 955 Del Norte St. Houston TX 77018-1421 wscott@rjfs.com 713-682-6260 713-802-9869 713-802-2198 Bass
Shedd Charles Charlie Sharon 13007 Brynwood Lane Sugar Land TX 77478 cshedd1@houston.rr.com 281-980-8794 713-610-6103 713-433-5604 Bass
Shirk Tracy 1710 Redwing Ridge Drive Houston TX 77009 tracyshirk@sbcglobal.net 713-864-7991 281-935-7436 Lead
Smith Dr John John 5015 Birchmont Dr Houston TX 77091-5005 jwsmithy@sbcglobal.net 713-686-1461 Bass
Smith Emory EB Lois 600 Brook Hollow Dr Conroe TX 77385 936-273-2056 936-273-2056 Lead
Smith Jr Robert Rob Terri 9623 Trailing Moss Dr Houston TX 77064 bassorob06@sbcglobal.net 281-807-3189 713-683-6830 501-643-0230 Tenor
Snell Jim 3548 Drexel Port Arthur TX 77642 409-962-7222 409-727-2211 409-727-5060  
Sparks Rodney Rod Carol 1306 Berrywood Ln Houston TX 77077-2906 ahsow@sbcglobal.net 281-497-5851 713-822-1511 281-497-4933 Bari
Taggart Charles Tim 1930 Shadowdale Dr Houston TX 77043-2904 cttjct@aol.com 713-468-8818 713-468-8500 713-468-8838 Bari
Taylor Jerry Kitty 107 Glenmora Court Conroe TX 77385-7720 jerrythebass@yahoo.com 936-321-1318 Bass
Thomason John Barbara 162 Old Bridge Lake Houston TX 77069-3464 jrthom@swbell.net 281-440-9495 Bass
Torgesen Gerald Jerry Allene 1407 Spring Forest Way Tomball TX 77375-4366 torgesenjw@ldschurch.org 281-516-3680 972-672-3050 281-251-9235 Bari
Van Horne Richard Dick Marlene 15206 Hillbrook Ct Houston TX 77070 rpvanhorne@sbcglobal.net 281-376-7015 281-376-7015 281-376-7125 Bass
Wallace Samuel Sam Luella 19200 Todd Rd Magnolia TX 77355-2507 samwallace@sbcglobal.net 281-356-7677 281-259-2110 Bass
Wang Jen Yai-li 2842 River Birch Dr Sugar Land TX 77479 jywang@houston.rr.com 281-265-4532 281-265-4532 Bass
Watkins John Beth 23103 Hazel Field Ct Katy TX 77494-3502 jhwatkins@hotmail.com 281-392-0386 832-351-7447 Tenor
Watkins Russell 23103 Hazel Field Ct Katy TX 77494-3502 281-392-0386 Bass
Welch Douglas Doug Lisa 4931 Pecan Grove Pearland TX 77584 doug@bobmcdougal.com 281-412-9481 713-864-2601 713-864-2604 Lead
Welsh Fred P O Box 751984 Houston TX 77275-1984 fwelshmt@ev1.net 713-946-6538 281-615-5600 Tenor
Wheat David David Beth 10447 Rocky Hollow La Porte TX 77571 davidcwheat@msn.com 281-740-0902 281-487-1501 Bass
White Ronald Ron Susan 1315 Avon Way Kingwood TX 77339 KWWhiteHse@cebridge.net 281-360-0052 281-360-0052 Bass
Wick Ed Ed Jana 826 Olney Oak Houston TX 77079 wickatwork@sbcglobal.net 281-589-1232 832-854-5099 281-582-4174 Bass
Wilson Mike Sarah 5304 China Garden Dr Austin TX 78730 mjwilson6900@yahoo.com 512-372-8996 512-617-7333 Bass
Wilson Rodney Rod 4619 Stackstone Lane Katy TX 77450-6724 rodw8041@aol.com 281-829-1073 713-468-2441 281-578-5929 Lead
Wilson Taylor T-Man 3906 Taft Road Kenosha WI 53142 taylor@acoustix.com 262-764-5251 214-497-8651 Tenor
Wilson Todd Jennifer 3906 Taft Road Kenosha WI 53143 todd@acoustix.com 262-653-8562 214-276-7849 Tenor
Wolfe Richard Dick 1811 Edinburg Ave League City TX 77573-4940 rwolfeden@aol.com 409-948-1508  
Yarto Enrique Rick Michele 11731 Fawnview Dr Houston TX 77070-2801 ryarto@aol.com 281-320-8866 281-856-1000 Lead
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